Race Date
October 08, 2018

Overall
1
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Name
Nathan Brenner
Isaiah Bayle
Sabrina Quiros
Jose Quiros
Zachary .
Brandon Jackson
Will Allen
Bob Cummings
Avery Sontheimer
Rod Curtis
Preston Adams
Beth Brenner
Bill Whaley
Elijah Bayle
Jesse Bayle
Laikynn Bayle
Jessica Heeter
Isaiah Brenner
Erica Bayle
Daniel Brenner
Jim Tolon
Esther Brenner
Danielle Dufopulos
Logan Amy
Jackson Lathrop
Matthew Darrow
Mary Tolon
Rick Whaley
Ernie McMann
Bill Church
Julia Brenner
Katrena Downey
Daniel Shreve
Mickalene Cross
Grant Adams
Dailene Adams
Caleb Brenner
Delaney Church
Jeff Church
Paula Bayle
Carol Nephew
Luch Hasbrouck
Emry Passinger
Jill Bolmer
Kathy Greer
Rhae Brown
Roseane Whaley

Columbus Fire Department 5k

City
Spartansburg PA
Corry PA
Medina NY
Medina NY
Corry PA

Corry PA
Columbus PA
Corry PA

Corry PA

Corry PA

Union City PA
Spartansburg PA
Corry PA

Corry PA

Corry PA

Corry PA
Warren PA
Spartansburg PA
Corry PA
Spartansburg PA
Erie PA
Spartansburg PA
Bear Lake PA
Corry PA

Corry PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Corry PA

Erie PA

Corry PA
Spartansburg PA
Corry PA

Corry PA
Forestville NY
Union City PA
Corry PA
Spartansburg PA
Corry PA

Corry PA

Gowanda NY

Corry PA
Corry PA
Corry PA
Corry PA
Corry PA

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

5k Race

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

361
350
373
372
382
189
192
187
386
193
346
355
383
348
351
352
188
359
349
357
190
358
367
347
191
365
388
384
370
186
360
366
185
363
345
344
356
194
195
387
371
200
380
354
181
198
385

18
11
14
41
11
10
11
64
11
48
11
43
59
6
39
9
38
11
36
17
66
13
36
11
8
29
38
61
68
54
9

32
43
11
34
15
7
48
67
64
8
8
66
73
59
58

M
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Open
Open
Open
Mst
Open
1-11
1-11
60-69
Open
40-49
1-11
Mst
50-59
1-11
30-39
Open
30-39
1-11
30-39
16-19
60-69
12-15
30-39
1-11
1-11
20-29
30-39
60-69
60-69
50-59
1-11
1-11
30-39
40-49
1-11
30-39
12-15
1-11
40-49
60-69
60-69
1-11
1-11
60-69
70-99
50-59
50-59

Time Pace
19:15.9 6:13/M
22:38.2 7:18/M
23:06.2 7:27/M
23:13.8 7:29/M
23:24.6 7:33IM
23:27.5 7:34/M
23:29.8 7:35/M
23:48.3 7:41/M
24:27.5 7:53/IM
24:57.6 8:03/M
25:10.7 8:07/M
25:21.4 8:11/M
25:23.0 8:11/M
25:49.9 8:20/M
25:50.5 8:20/M
26:01.8 8:24/M
26:04.6 8:25/M
26:14.7 8:28/M
26:16.1 8:28/M
26:20.8 8:30/M
26:25.3 8:31/M
26:37.9 8:35/M
27:35.3 8:54/M
27:54.1 9:00/M
28:38.5 9:14/M
28:55.8 9:20/M
29:47.9 9:36/M
29:48.7 9:37/M
29:57.9 9:40/M
30:10.6 9:44/M
31:00.2 10:00/M
31:23.8 10:07/M
33:11.7 10:42/M
33:15.0 10:44/M
33:31.4 10:49/M
33:35.5 10:50/M
35:43.2 11:31/M
36:25.8 11:45/M
36:26.6 11:45/M
36:51.5 11:53/M
37:39.4 12:09/M
37:45.8 12:11/M
38:03.6 12:16/M
38:05.8 12:17/M
38:57.1 12:34/M
39:29.1 12:44/M
39:42.6 12:48/M
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Race Date
October 08, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Name
Margaret Hauser
Monica Warner
Landon Hasbrouck
Olivia Lathrop
Kendall Passinger
Erin Passinger
Clarence Mason
Shiloh Zimmerman
Melanie Reed
Susan Rapp
Landon Danks
Chris Bimber
Rosemarie Hill

Columbus Fire Department 5k

City
North East PA
Corry PA

Columbus PA
Corry PA

Corry PA
Waterford PA
Corry PA
Spartansburg PA
Sugar Grove PA
Corry PA

Corry PA

Union City PA

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

5k Race

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

368
376
199
197
379
381
196
377
374
378
364
353
369

64
63
11
10
11
40
81
13
63
58
10
48
69
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60-69
60-69
1-11
1-11
1-11
40-49
70-99
12-15
60-69
50-59
1-11
40-49
60-69

Time Pace
40:19.5 13:00/M
40:36.9 13:06/M
41:44.3 13:28/M
41:50.9 13:30/M
43:21.8 13:59/M
43:30.7 14:02/M
43:39.9 14:05/M
44:55.9 14:29/M
45:17.1 14:36/M
45:28.4 14:40/M
45:42.7 14:45/M
45:47.4 14:46/M
52:26.9 16:55/M
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